UOBKayHian

Stock

Auenau 2565

Cal
Manageme

your trusted financial partner

THAILAND

Tuesday, 13 September 2022

IRCP : 5.848 m share
JKN : 1.32 m share
SELIC : 89.286 m share

UNg A9A13 W5 WOWAUEG fAns
1 2
SABUY XW 5 : 2@011w1 GAHREIT - XD 0.15 (20 .. 65)
New Listing GROREIT - XD 0.3 (20 .81. 65)

LANNA - XD 1.45 (20 .11, 65)
OR- XD 0.35 (19 n.41. 65)
PTTGC - XD 0.75 (21 .11, 65)

5
CTARAF XN : @0.13511m
DRT - XD 0.24 (16 f.&. 65)

HPF - XD 0.113 (20 f.41. 65)

6
BAY - XD 0.4 (22 .. 65)
LUXF - XD 0.24 (20 n.1. 65)
TTW - XD 0.3 (21 .21, 65)

7
BANPU-W4 XE 1: 1@51uw
BBL - XD 1.5 (23 n.0. 65)
BIOTEC-W1 XE 1: 1@0.5u10

8
AFC - XD 0.14(-)

BPP - XD 0.4 (26 n.11. 65)
HTC - XD 0.55 (26 .11, 65)

9
EASTW - XD 0.12 (27 n.41. 65)
EGCO - XD 3.25 (23 n.£1. 65)
RATCH - XD 0.8 (23 n.&1. 65)

SAAM-W1 XE 1:1@7.5u

BCPG-W1 XE 1:1@81un

MORE-W2 XE 1: 1@2un

KPNPF XN : @0.04461n GPSC - XD 0.2 (21 n.21. 65) NSI- XD 2.5 (22 n.g1. 65) New Listing
M-Il - XD 0.148 (21 n.&1. 65) KBANK - XD 0.5 (23 .&1. 65) SSPF - XD 0.154 (22 n.&1. 65) MILL : 461.99 m share
MJLF - XD 0.14 (20 n.g1. 65) KKP - XD 1.75 (22 n.81. 65) SUSCO - XD 0.12 (23 n.81. 65) CWT-W6 1:1 @5.00 un
MNIT - XD 0.02 (22 f1.81. 65) LHPF - XD 0.06 (22 .&1. 65) TPIPP - XD 0.12 (23 n.21. 65)
MNIT2 - XD 0.045 (22 n.1. 65) LHSC - XD 0.05 (22 n.&1. 65) New Listing
MNRF - XD 0.02 (22 .81. 65) QHPF - XD 0.11 (22 n.g1. 65) LPN: -21.5 m share
M-STOR - XD 0.076 (20 .&1. 65) New Listing IRCP : 3.673 m share
PB - XD 0.86 (19 n.a1. 65) JCK : 16.753 m share TRU : 1.402 m share
TTB - XD 0.02 (22 n.&1. 65) JCKH : 50.475 m share UREKA : 10.172 m share
New Listing JKN : 1.888 m share
ALL : 41.489 m share SDC : 37.037 m share
JKN : 2.142 m share UREKA : 1.576 m share
SDC : 67.46 m share
12 13 14 15 16
New Listing AYUD - XD 5.14 (28 n.21. 65) BANPU - XD 0.45 (30 n.e1. 65) ASIAN XB 6.385 : 1@un
BC : 0.106 m share HMPRO - XD 0.17 (27 .&1. 65) BDMS - XD 0.3 (30 n.&1. 65) K-W1XE1l:1@1uwm
JKN : 1.856 m share MST - XD 0.33 (26 n.&1. 65)
SC:0.35 m share TIPH - XD 0.5 (28 n1.81. 65)
BR-W1 1:1 @5.00 um
19 20 21 22 23

WAVE XR : @0.117% ESSO - XD 0.5 (6 .¢. 65) ABM XR 3:1@1.8u ENGY - XD 0.0775 (6 6./ 65)

WAVE XW 3 : 1@0un ABM XW 2 : 1@0un

CIGXR1:2@0.5u
KSL - XD 0.03 (7 @.@. 65)

26 27 28 29 30

THANA XR 10 : 1@2.85u70

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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3 4 5 6 7

TPS XW 4 : 1@0u"W
10 11 12 13 14
BIZ-W1 XE 1: 1.5@4.66667170 TSR XW 2 1@010
PJW XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.025110
PJW - XD 0.0025 (27 0. 65)
17 18 19 20 21

JCK-W6 XE 1: 1@2170 CIG XB 1000 : 1@100017n 1IG XW 20 : @01

PSTC XW 3:1@0un
24 25 26 27 28

GLORY XW 2 : 1@0un
31

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS,
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, ClI,
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO,
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND,
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,
PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG,
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Symbol note: XD lifiAnSsuiutuna, XR laifidnsaes
%aﬁuﬂ’m@, List %’uﬁmﬁunwmmwé’nw%’w&ﬁ34
fuAn, mn = awr, F-Ex nalganSludAtyuanidng
pSsgarine, SP vinndevSemenanning, Nm. 9l

o 1 =1
uadagaduniens,  P-EX

Aryanual

SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA

ssUsnen1sdaneu (daya 59-2)

* LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU

Ml ANGuwasEnw
Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Yt foduinis/nsannis Fudivin I A1 in #ouins/nsanns Fudivia Iwanrn 1A
918119 LQ?‘IEJ 918119 LQE‘EJ
(Bt) (Bt)
DMT wie dNUR Wiz 08/09/2565 50,000 10.50 sICT wie B wdlmam 07/09/2565 200,000 10.20
TcMC we Wua AN 09/09/2565 254,200 1.73 sICT WE AR ouALIUNT 07/09/2565 200,000 10.00
TEAMG wE BIRA IWNIIAY 07/09/2565 726,800 8.05 sICT w1g aAlues gwIna 07/09/2565 300,000 9.72
A5 wig Taiins Toyanswe 07/09/2565 20,000,000 2.00 sICT w1g aAlues gwIna 08/09/2565 100,000 9.76
HL W 81587 AWEWE® 09/09/2565 22,000,000 25.75 | TEAMG w1e AIRG IWNTI0% 07/09/2565 726,900 8.11
HL wWig 5ana Fadmnana 09/09/2565 7,000,000 25.75 | TEAMG w1E AIRA IWNTI0% 08/09/2565 534,700 8.00
KCC w9817 Udinms aR3ILA 09/09/2565 100,000 10.80
HL W0 ANen WwgnIuur 09/09/2565 | 29,000,000 25.75
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NINYNRTUNE 13 September 2022
asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

AYUD 5.140 13 .81, 28 n.8l. 55.25 50.11 Wuiluwa 9.30
BANPU 0.450 14 .8 30 n.e1. 14.40 13.95 Wuiluwa 3.13
BDMS 0.300 14 n.e1. 30 n.a1. 30.00 29.70 Wutluwa 1.00
ENGY 0.078 23 0.8, 66.0. 6.55 6.47 Wutluwa 1.18
ESSO 0.500 21 0.8 66.0. 13.50 13.00 Wutluwa 3.70
HMPRO 0.170 13 fn.g. 27 n.el. 14.30 14.13 Wuiluwa 1.19
KSL 0.030 22 0.8, 760.0. 3.84 3.81 Wutluwa 0.78
MmC 0.280 ERTR/N 25 W.g. 10.30 10.02 Wutluwa 2.72
MST 0.330 13 .4 26 .81 12.10 11.77 Wuiluwa 2.73
PIW 0.003 10 51.A. 27 6.4 4.92 4.68 Wuiluwa 0.05 Yuiluwa 20:1
TIPH 0.500 13 n.e1. 28 .41, 63.75 63.25 Wutluwa 0.78
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AYUD
HMPRO
MST
TIPH
BANPU
BDMS
ESSO
KSL
ENGY
PJW
MC

5.140
0.170
0.330
0.500
0.450
0.300
0.500
0.030
0.078
0.003
0.280

alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

13 .81
13 n.gl.
13 n.en.
13 n.en.
14 n.el.
14 n.e1.
21 0.8
22 n.8.
23 n.8.
10 51.A.

3N
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28 n.el.
27 n.gl.
26 n.gl.
28 n.gl.
30 N.&.
30 n.g.

6 61.0.
7 61.0.
66.0.

27 6.A.
25 W.elL

55.25
14.30
12.10
63.75
14.40
30.00
13.50

3.84

6.55

4.92
10.30

50.11
14.13
11.77
63.25
13.95
29.70
13.00

3.81

6.47

4.68
10.02
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

9.30
1.19
2.73
0.78
3.13
1.00
3.70
0.78
1.18
0.05
2.72

Yudluwa 20:1
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WAVE
WAVE
ABM
ABM
CIG
THANA
TPS
TSR

G
PSTC
GLORY

Source

EAT T

20 n.81.
20 .8
22 0.8
22 n.8.
22 0.8,
30 n.8.
7 6.0,
12 e1.A.
216.A.
21 6.4.
28 6.A.

: SETSMART
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

0.10 1M

1.80 1

0.50 1N
2.85 1

0.42
0.42
2.42
2.42
0.57
3.12
3.04
5.15
50.50
1.85
3.84
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